
01/05/2024 - Ala Round 02 MX1 MX2 Eli Fast Exp Rid - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 547 BORZ V. 18:43.895
Tempo gara

1 1:25.705 + 00.938 10:39:24.990

2 1:25.215 + 00.448 10:40:50.205

3 1:25.468 + 00.701 10:42:15.673

4 1:25.315 + 00.548 10:43:40.988

5 1:24.767 --------- 10:45:05.755

6 1:25.198 + 00.431 10:46:30.953

7 1:26.089 + 01.322 10:47:57.042

8 1:29.336 + 04.569 10:49:26.378

9 1:27.118 + 02.351 10:50:53.496

10 1:26.540 + 01.773 10:52:20.036

11 1:25.986 + 01.219 10:53:46.022

12 1:26.166 + 01.399 10:55:12.188

13 1:27.883 + 03.116 10:56:40.071

 Po. 2 - # 117 CARIOLATO N. + 03.641
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.089 + 04.152 10:39:27.520

2 1:25.808 + 01.871 10:40:53.328

3 1:25.312 + 01.375 10:42:18.640

4 1:24.107 + 00.170 10:43:42.747

5 1:23.937 --------- 10:45:06.684

6 1:25.137 + 01.200 10:46:31.821

7 1:26.029 + 02.092 10:47:57.850

8 1:26.593 + 02.656 10:49:24.443

9 1:27.426 + 03.489 10:50:51.869

10 1:26.559 + 02.622 10:52:18.428

11 1:26.471 + 02.534 10:53:44.899

12 1:25.068 + 01.131 10:55:09.967

13 1:33.745 + 09.808 10:56:43.712

 Po. 3 - # 127 RABENSTEINER M.+ 34.452
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.569 + 07.081 10:39:33.276

2 1:26.488 --------- 10:40:59.764

3 1:27.217 + 00.729 10:42:26.981

4 1:27.858 + 01.370 10:43:54.839

5 1:28.022 + 01.534 10:45:22.861

6 1:28.334 + 01.846 10:46:51.195

7 1:28.431 + 01.943 10:48:19.626

8 1:27.877 + 01.389 10:49:47.503

9 1:28.075 + 01.587 10:51:15.578

10 1:28.670 + 02.182 10:52:44.248

11 1:29.258 + 02.770 10:54:13.506

12 1:29.281 + 02.793 10:55:42.787

13 1:31.736 + 05.248 10:57:14.523

 Po. 4 - # 173 FALSER G. + 44.362
Diff. Primo

1 1:37.765 + 10.113 10:39:33.941

2 1:29.377 + 01.725 10:41:03.318

3 1:29.128 + 01.476 10:42:32.446

4 1:28.123 + 00.471 10:44:00.569

5 1:28.097 + 00.445 10:45:28.666

6 1:27.724 + 00.072 10:46:56.390

7 1:29.459 + 01.807 10:48:25.849

8 1:28.674 + 01.022 10:49:54.523

9 1:27.652 --------- 10:51:22.175

10 1:29.798 + 02.146 10:52:51.973

11 1:29.396 + 01.744 10:54:21.369

12 1:30.274 + 02.622 10:55:51.643

13 1:32.790 + 05.138 10:57:24.433

 Po. 5 - # 811 DELLADDIO D. + 59.810
Diff. Primo

1 1:29.416 + 01.915 10:39:28.757

2 1:27.501 --------- 10:40:56.258

3 1:28.756 + 01.255 10:42:25.014

4 1:28.956 + 01.455 10:43:53.970

5 1:28.361 + 00.860 10:45:22.331

6 1:29.579 + 02.078 10:46:51.910

7 1:29.604 + 02.103 10:48:21.514

8 1:29.376 + 01.875 10:49:50.890

9 1:30.205 + 02.704 10:51:21.095

10 1:32.349 + 04.848 10:52:53.444

11 1:33.941 + 06.440 10:54:27.385

12 1:35.684 + 08.183 10:56:03.069

13 1:36.812 + 09.311 10:57:39.881

 Po. 6 - # 285 SCOZZAFAVA O.+ 1:20.311
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.848 + 09.011 10:39:39.365

2 1:34.204 + 04.367 10:41:13.569

3 1:32.436 + 02.599 10:42:46.005

4 1:32.113 + 02.276 10:44:18.118

5 1:31.186 + 01.349 10:45:49.304

6 1:29.837 --------- 10:47:19.141

7 1:30.741 + 00.904 10:48:49.882

8 1:30.399 + 00.562 10:50:20.281

9 1:30.849 + 01.012 10:51:51.130

10 1:31.166 + 01.329 10:53:22.296

11 1:31.458 + 01.621 10:54:53.754

12 1:31.549 + 01.712 10:56:25.303

13 1:35.079 + 05.242 10:58:00.382

 Po. 7 - # 245 TRICHES F. + 1:38.259
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.265 + 03.537 10:39:34.731

2 1:35.322 + 03.594 10:41:10.053

3 1:33.713 + 01.985 10:42:43.766

4 1:33.341 + 01.613 10:44:17.107

5 1:33.080 + 01.352 10:45:50.187

6 1:33.293 + 01.565 10:47:23.480

7 1:32.552 + 00.824 10:48:56.032

8 1:32.808 + 01.080 10:50:28.840

9 1:31.728 --------- 10:52:00.568

10 1:32.023 + 00.295 10:53:32.591

11 1:32.275 + 00.547 10:55:04.866

12 1:34.473 + 02.745 10:56:39.339

13 1:38.991 + 07.263 10:58:18.330

 Po. 8 - # 808 IORI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.917 + 09.865 10:39:41.402

2 1:37.005 + 05.953 10:41:18.407

3 1:33.679 + 02.627 10:42:52.086

4 1:32.828 + 01.776 10:44:24.914

5 1:32.373 + 01.321 10:45:57.287

6 1:31.052 --------- 10:47:28.339

7 1:31.402 + 00.350 10:48:59.741

8 1:31.765 + 00.713 10:50:31.506

9 1:31.431 + 00.379 10:52:02.937

10 1:39.681 + 08.629 10:53:42.618

11 1:34.867 + 03.815 10:55:17.485

12 1:34.494 + 03.442 10:56:51.979

 Po. 9 - # 440 ALBASINI T. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.657 + 07.403 10:39:39.606

2 1:39.492 + 07.238 10:41:19.098

3 1:33.692 + 01.438 10:42:52.790

4 1:33.307 + 01.053 10:44:26.097

5 1:32.601 + 00.347 10:45:58.698

6 1:32.341 + 00.087 10:47:31.039

7 1:32.254 --------- 10:49:03.293

8 1:34.187 + 01.933 10:50:37.480

9 1:33.277 + 01.023 10:52:10.757

10 1:37.685 + 05.431 10:53:48.442

11 1:33.626 + 01.372 10:55:22.068

12 1:34.746 + 02.492 10:56:56.814

 Po. 10 - # 457 VAROTTO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.624 + 05.019 10:39:35.995

2 1:52.216 + 20.611 10:41:28.211

3 1:32.640 + 01.035 10:43:00.851

4 1:31.605 --------- 10:44:32.456

5 1:32.135 + 00.530 10:46:04.591

6 1:32.808 + 01.203 10:47:37.399

7 1:32.892 + 01.287 10:49:10.291

8 1:33.370 + 01.765 10:50:43.661

9 1:37.561 + 05.956 10:52:21.222

10 1:34.370 + 02.765 10:53:55.592

11 1:32.471 + 00.866 10:55:28.063

12 1:39.776 + 08.171 10:57:07.839

Fastest lap: 1:23.937 
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01/05/2024 - Ala Round 02 MX1 MX2 Eli Fast Exp Rid - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 11 - # 317 BERTE M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.221 + 03.390 10:39:38.820

2 1:38.663 + 02.832 10:41:17.483

3 1:37.644 + 01.813 10:42:55.127

4 1:35.831 --------- 10:44:30.958

5 1:36.080 + 00.249 10:46:07.038

6 1:36.483 + 00.652 10:47:43.521

7 1:36.958 + 01.127 10:49:20.479

8 1:40.482 + 04.651 10:51:00.961

9 1:36.464 + 00.633 10:52:37.425

10 1:37.392 + 01.561 10:54:14.817

11 1:36.226 + 00.395 10:55:51.043

12 1:36.644 + 00.813 10:57:27.687

 Po. 12 - # 200 ZONTINI S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.487 + 08.991 10:39:44.712

2 1:35.595 + 00.099 10:41:20.307

3 1:36.734 + 01.238 10:42:57.041

4 1:36.162 + 00.666 10:44:33.203

5 1:37.675 + 02.179 10:46:10.878

6 1:35.496 --------- 10:47:46.374

7 1:36.072 + 00.576 10:49:22.446

8 1:39.365 + 03.869 10:51:01.811

9 1:37.621 + 02.125 10:52:39.432

10 1:36.391 + 00.895 10:54:15.823

11 1:37.481 + 01.985 10:55:53.304

12 1:37.939 + 02.443 10:57:31.243

 Po. 13 - # 800 BERNARDINELLI L.+ 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:38.551 + 06.104 10:39:38.200

2 1:34.203 + 01.756 10:41:12.403

3 1:32.447 --------- 10:42:44.850

4 1:35.635 + 03.188 10:44:20.485

5 1:48.038 + 15.591 10:46:08.523

6 1:36.371 + 03.924 10:47:44.894

7 1:46.217 + 13.770 10:49:31.111

8 1:43.545 + 11.098 10:51:14.656

9 1:44.892 + 12.445 10:52:59.548

10 1:37.442 + 05.995 10:54:36.990

11 1:35.852 + 03.405 10:56:12.842

12 1:42.615 + 10.168 10:57:55.457

Fastest lap: 1:23.937 
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